GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

ا با اندان اند	function to have been advantaged at the first of the second
n consideration of \$ <u>None</u> , the receipt o	f which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
Convey to DANIEL DANION, a married man, as his	Sole and Separate property
nd to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee forever, all that real pro	operty situated in the
County of, State of	
Lot 17, of Lake Village, Unit No. 2-A, as sho of the County Recorder on August 9, 1972, as County, Nevada.	on the Official Map filed in the Office
APN 07-072-17	THE CRANTOR OF ALL OF HER DECLEY TITLE AND
THE PURPOSE OF THIS CONVEYANCE IS TO DIVEST TINTEREST, COMMUNITY OR OTHERWISE IN THE HERES AS HIS SOLE AND SEPARATE PROPERTY	THE GRANTOR OF ALL OF HER RIGHT, THEE AND IN PROPERTY AND TO VEST TITLE IN THE GRANTEE
Ogether with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.	appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and
Vitness my hand this 26th	day of
TATE OF NEVADA	1 Anauces Danton
COUNTY OF Douglas	Frances Danton
On <u>July 26, 1988</u> personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, Frances Danton <u>inclair inclair inclairs</u>	
who acknowledged thatS he executed he above instrument.	
Notary Public	
	ORDER NO. STL 5940 SE
SANDRA L. ELGES NOTICE PUBLIC - NEVADA	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
My Appt. Expires Oct. 11	Mr. Daniel Danton
ne grantor(s) declare(s):	4200 Hillcrest Drive #615
ocumentary transfer tax is \$ <u>Fxempt</u> #6) computed on full value of property conveyed, or	Hollywood, Florida 33021
) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.	FOR RECORDER'S USE
IAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	
Same as above	
	SECURITY TITLE & ESCROW CO. WAS THE A RECORDS OF THE S CO., NEVADA
MANOUKIAN, SCARPELLO & ALLING, LTD. ATTORNEYS AT LAW	'88 AUG -1 P1:19
CARSON CITY OFFICE LAKE TAHOE OFFICE O3 EAST PROCTOR STREET ROUND HILL PROFESSIONAL BUILDING	YUZAHNE BEAUDREAU
03 EAST PROCEOUS STREET ROUND BLC PROCESSORIC BOOKING RESON CETY, NEVADA 89701 P 0 80K 91 TELEPHORE (702) 882-4377 ZEPHYR COVE NEVADA 89448	RECORDER

500K **888**PAGE **078**